
 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE) UNIVERSITY 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE. 

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY 

FIRST MBBS - FIRST MBBS - 2023-24 BATCH  

 

THORAX TEACHING SCHEDULE 

 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

8.30 am to 

9.30 am 

Lecture -- Lecture -- -- 

 

9.30 am to 

10.30 am 

-- Lecture -- Lecture Lecture 

 

1.30 pm -

2.30 pm 
Tutorial 

 

Tutorial 

 

 

   

2.30 pm – 

4.30 pm 

Histo. Pract. for  

Batch- A 

 

Dissection for 

Batches –  

B, C, D 

Histo. Pract. for  

Batch- B 

Dissection for 

Batches –  

A , C, D 

Histo. Pract. 

For Batch- C 

 

Dissection for 

Batches –  

A, B, D 

Histo. Pract. for  

Batch- D 

 

 

 

Dissection for 

Batches –  

A, B, C 

Dissection for 

All batches   

 

Lectures, Dissection Hall and Histology practical:  

          Dr. Shilpa Gosavi,  Dr. Vidya Kharat,  Dr. Londhe, Dr. Aparna Joshi, 

Tutorials, Dissection Hall and Histology practical:   

                  

                   Batch A - Roll No. 001 to 038            - Dr. Madhuri Kulkarni 

                   Batch B - Roll No. 039 to 075            - Dr. Rita Gambhir  

                   Batch C - Roll No. 076 to 113            - Dr. Shweta Thorat  

                   Batch D - Roll No. 114 to 150            - Dr. Nimish Sharma 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

            BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE) UNIVERSITY 

                                  MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE. 

                                DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY 

                                      FIRST MBBS - 2023-24 BATCH 

 

 

THORAX TEACHING SCHEDULE 

 

II. Tutorials 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Topic 

 

Competencies 

01 09-01-2024 Ribs  AN21.1, 21.3 

02 15-01-2024 Ribs - Atypical AN21.2, 21.9 

03 16-01-2024 Sternum AN21.8 

04 22-01-2024 Vertebral Column and Thoracic Vertebrae AN21.10,50.4 50.1 

05 23-01-2024 Thoracic Vertebrae AN21.10,50.4 50.1 

06 29-01-2024 X – rays,  Living anatomy AN 25.7, 25.8 
 

 

 

III.   Histology Practical 

Sr.  

No. 

Week Topic  

01 08-01-2024 To      

11-01-2024 

Mammary gland, Placenta, Umbilical cord AN 52.2 

02 15-01-2024 To      

18-01-2024 

Trachea, Epiglottis, Lung, Bronchi  

03        22-01-2024  To  

25-01-2024 

Histology competency assessment  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE) UNIVERSITY 

                                             MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE. 

                                              DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY 

                                                FIRST MBBS - 2023-24 BATCH  

 

THORAX TEACHING SCHEDULE 

IV. Dissection 

Sr. 

No. 

Week Topic Competencies 

1 
02-01-2024 To  

05-01-2024 

Muscles of hand AN12.3, 12.5, 

12.6, 12.9, 13.3 
Joints of hand 

 

2 

08-01-2024 To 

12-01-2024 

Intro. to Trunk -Thorax-  Walls of Thorax 
AN 21.4, 21.8, 

24.2 
Thoracic cavity, Pleura & Lungs 

Lungs 

 

3 

15-01-2024 To 

19-01-2024 

Mediastinum- Anterior Mediastinum 
AN 24.1, 25.9, 

24.2 
Mediastinum – Middle Mediastinum 

Pericardium 

 

4 

22-01-2024 To 

25-01-2024 

Mediastinum - Superior: SVC, Thoracic aorta 

   AN21.11, 24.4, 

22.2, 22.3, 22.5, 

22.6, 23.1, 23.2, 

23.5, 23.6 

Heart 

Pulmonary trunk, Trachea Conducting system of 

Heart 

Mediastinum – Posterior, Esophagus, Thoracic 

duct, Azygos vein, Joints of Thorax 

5 29-01-2024 To 

31-01-2024 

Revision  

Submission on 01st and 2nd /02 /2024 (1.30 pm to 4.30 pm) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE) UNIVERSITY 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE. 

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY 

FIRST MBBS - 2022-23 BATCH 

 

THORAX TEACHING SCHEDULE 

I. Lectures 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Lecture Competency 

58 02/01/2024 Tue Paper discussion & Hand – I  AN12.3, 12.9 

59 03/01/2024 Wed Hand - II AN12.3, 12.9 

60 04/01/2024 Thu Hand - III AN 11.2, 12.2, 12.7 

61 05/01/2024 Fri Brachial Plexus – applied anatomy AN10.3 

62 08/01/2024 Mon Histology - Mammary Gland, Placenta, 

Umbilical Cord 

AN-52.2 

63 09/01/2024 Tue Introduction - Thorax  

64 10/01/2024 Wed Intercostal Spaces AN21.4, 21.5 21.6, 

21.7, 21.9 

65 11/01/2024 Thu Lung – Pleura, Spaces AN24.1, 24.2, 24.3 

66 12/01/2024 Fri Lung - Bronchopulmonary segments AN22.1, 24.5, 24.6 

67 15/01/2024 Mon Histo. - Trachea, Epiglottis, Lung, Bronchi AN25.1 

68 16/01/2024 Tue Embryology- Respiratory System AN25.2,  25.4 

69 17/01/2024 Wed Superior Mediastinum AN21.11 

70 18/01/2024 Thu Middle Mediastinum- Pericardium  AN22.3, 22.4, 22.5 

71 19/01/2024 Fri Embryology- Heart AN25.3, 25.4, 25.5 

72 22/01/2024 Mon Chambers of Heart AN22.3, 22.4, 22.5 

73 23/01/2024 Tue Embryology- Heart AN25.3, 25.4, 25.5 

74 24/01/2024 Wed Embryology- Heart AN25.3, 25.4,25.5 

75 25/01/2024 Thu Blood Supply of Heart AN22.3, 22.4, 22.5 

76 29/01/2024 Mon Arch of Aorta, Descending thoracic aorta, 

Thoracic duct 

AN23.1,23.4,23.6 

77 30/01/2024 Tue Azygos vein,  Esophagus AN23.2,23.7 

78 31/01/2024 Wed Thoracic Diaphragm/ Anatomy of 

respiratory movements 

AN47.14 

79 01/02/2023 Thu Dev. of respiratory diaphragm AN52.5 

 Submission on 01st and 2nd /02 /2024 (1.30 pm to 4.30 pm) 



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE) UNIVERSITY 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE. 

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY 

FIRST MBBS - 2022-23 BATCH  
 

THORAX TEACHING SCHEDULE 
I. Lectures 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Lecture Competency Teacher 

58 02/01/2024 Tue Paper discussion & Hand – I  AN12.3, 12.9 Dr. Aparna Joshi 

59 03/01/2024 Wed Hand - II AN12.3, 12.9 Dr. Aparna Joshi 

60 04/01/2024 Thu Hand - III AN 11.2, 12.2, 12.7 Dr. Aparna Joshi 

61 05/01/2024 Fri Brachial Plexus – applied 

anatomy 

AN10.3 Dr. Shilpa Gosavi 

62 08/01/2024 Mon Histology - Mammary Gland, 

Placenta, Umbilical Cord 

AN-52.2 Dr. Shweta Thorat 

63 09/01/2024 Tue Introduction - Thorax  Dr.  Shilpa  Gosavi 

64 10/01/2024 Wed Intercostal Spaces AN21.4, 21.5 21.6, 

21.7, 21.9 

Dr. Aparna Joshi 

65 11/01/2024 Thu Lung – Pleura, Spaces AN24.1, 24.2, 24.3 Dr. Londhe  

66 12/01/2024 Fri Lung - Bronchopulmonary 

segments 

AN22.1, 24.5, 24.6 Dr. Londhe  

67 15/01/2024 Mon Histo. - Trachea, Epiglottis, 

Lung, Bronchi 

AN25.1 Dr.  Shweta Thorat 

68 16/01/2024 Tue Embryology- Respiratory 

System 

AN25.2,  25.4 Dr. Shilpa Gosavi   

69 17/01/2024 Wed Superior Mediastinum AN21.11 Dr. Shilpa Gosavi   

70 18/01/2024 Thu Middle Mediastinum- 

Pericardium  

AN22.3, 22.4, 22.5 Dr. Shilpa Gosavi   

71 19/01/2024 Fri Embryology- Heart AN25.3, 25.4, 25.5 Dr. Shilpa Gosavi   

72 22/01/2024 Mon Chambers of Heart AN22.3, 22.4, 22.5 Dr.  Kharat 

73 23/01/2024 Tue Embryology- Heart AN25.3, 25.4, 25.5 Dr. Shilpa Gosavi   

74 24/01/2024 Wed Embryology- Heart AN25.3, 25.4,25.5 Dr. Shilpa Gosavi   

75 25/01/2024 Thu Blood Supply of Heart AN22.3, 22.4, 22.5 Dr.  Kharat 

76 29/01/2024 Mon Arch of Aorta, Descending 

thoracic aorta, Thoracic duct 

AN23.1,23.4,23.6 
Dr.  Kharat 

 

77 30/01/2024 Tue Azygos vein,  Esophagus AN23.2,23.7 Dr. Aparna Joshi 

78 31/01/2024 Wed Thoracic Diaphragm/ Anatomy 

of respiratory movements 

AN47.14 Dr. Aparna Joshi 

79 01/02/2023 Thu Dev. of respiratory diaphragm AN52.5 Dr.  Kharat 

 Submission on 01st and 2nd /02 /2024 (1.30 pm to 4.30 pm) 


